FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: June 20, 2018



MARKETING CONTACT: Rachel Chester, Director of Marketing RachelChester@pyramidmg.com 845-348-1005 ext. 110

PALISADES CENTER WELCOMES CAMP GROUPS THIS SUMMER

WEST NYACK, N.Y.: All summer long, camp groups and tours are welcome to register for giveaways and exclusive deals at Palisades Center!

Camp leaders are invited to register their groups for a customized day within the Center. By registering through the center's website, leaders and representatives will have access to deals including meal and snack discounts from Outback Steakhouse, Johnny Rockets, Haagen-Dazs, and others. Store and entertainment packages are exclusive to Levity Live, Autobahn Indoor Speedway, Palisades Ice Rink, Dave & Busters, and more.

Camps groups are asked to register at least one week prior to coming to the Center to ensure all supplies will be ready for pick-up. Giveaway packages may be collected at the Mall Management office on Level 3 behind Wendy's.

"Palisades Center is a great alternative when weather conditions are poor, or when groups are looking to get out of the hot sun for a day." says Rachel Chester, marketing director for Palisades Center, "With the help of our tenants, we are sure groups will have a great time while visiting."

To register for a camp group and for more information, please visit: <u>https://www.palisadescenter.com/camp-groups/</u>.

About Palisades Center

Palisades Center is among the top ten most visited malls in America and is the premier shopping, dining and entertainment destination in the lower Hudson Valley. Located just 25 miles north of NYC, Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering over 200 stores, 15 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more, visit <u>www.palisadescenter.com</u>, <u>www.facebook.com/palisadescenter</u>, <u>www.twitter.com/palisadescntr</u>, or <u>www.instagram.com/palisadescentr</u>.

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Palisades Center, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in North America. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 17 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. Pyramid is an industry leader in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining and entertainment, all under one roof. For more information, visit <u>www.pyramidmg.com</u>.

###